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Round	 Date	 Time	 Opponent

1	 Saturday, April 7	 6.30pm	 Kilsyth
2	 Saturday, April 14	 6.30pm	 Hobart
4	 Friday, April 27	 7.00pm	 Sandringham
5	 Friday, May 4	 7.00pm	 Geelong
6	 Friday, May 11	 7.00pm	 Frankston
7	 Saturday, May 19	 6.30pm	 Sydney Uni
8	 Saturday, May 26	 6.30pm	 Ballarat
10	 Saturday, June 16	 6.30pm	 Melbourne
12	 Saturday, June 30	 6.30pm	 Dandenong
14	 Saturday, July 14	 6.30pm	 Diamond Valley


